

Dhampur Sugar Mills Limited

241, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase III New Delhi - 110 020, India Tel: +91-11-3065 9400, 4161 2456 Tele Fax: +91-11-2693 5697

E-mail: corporateoffice@dhampur.com Website: www.dhampur.com

11.11.2021

To,
The Manager - Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400 051
Tel No. 022-2659 8237 /38
Symbol: DHAMPURSUG

The General Manager – DSC BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai: 400001

Tel No.022-22722039/37/3121

Security Code: 500119

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of copy of Newspaper Advertisement

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper advertisement published today pertaining to Fixed Deposit Scheme of the Company. The advertisement copies will also be made available on the Company's website at the following web link: www.dhampur.com.

You are requested to take the information on record.

ar M

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Dhampur Sugar Mills Limited

Aparna Goel

Company Secretary

M. No.-22787

Business Standard NEW DELHI | THURSDAY, 11 NOVEMBER 2021



DHAMPUR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

Corp. Office: 241, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase-III, New Delhi- 110020

Regd. Office: Dhampur, Distt. Bijnor-246761, U.P.
CIN: L15249UP1933PLC000511

Tel: 011- 30659400, Fax: 011-26935697 E-mail: investordesk@dhampur.com Website: www.dhampur.com

Notice

This is to inform that the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 10th November, 2021 has approved alteration in terms and conditions of Fixed Deposit Scheme of the Company. Therefore till the time of completion of necessary regulatory formalities, the Company will not be accepting Fixed Deposits.

For Dhampur Sugar Mills Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 10.11.2021

Aparna Goel **Company Secretary**



TENDER NOTICE

Sealed request for proposal is invited for supply, installation & maintenance of desktops and upgradation of Operating Systems of old Desktops. For specifications & other relevant details, RFP may be downloaded from Bank's website https://punjabandsindbank.co.in. Any further changes related to the said tender shall be posted on bank's website only.

Asstt. General Manager (IT)



Registered Office: Floor No. 3, DHFLVC Silicon Towers, Kondapur, CIN: L27109TG1975PLC001919 Tel: +91 40 4006 1621 E-Mail: corporatecommunications@pennarindia.com Web

Extract of Unaudited consolidated Fina for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th S

Particulars	Quarter ended		
Particula:5	30-Sep-21		
Total income from operations	55,473		
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and Minority Interest	815		
Total Comprehensive Income after Minority (includes Net Profit and Other Comprehensive Income net of tax)	.813		
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7,108		
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted Earnings (Rs.) (not annualised)	0.57		

- a. The above Consolidated financial results are reviewed and recommended by the on November 09, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetin
- b. Key Standalone financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21
Income from operations	49,650
Profit before tax	960
Profit after tax	708

- c. Previous figures have been regrouped reclassified, wherever necessary.
- d. Profit after minority interest numbers are non comparable due to change in sh
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results file 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) regulation 2015. results available on the company's website viz www.pennarindia.com and w NSE (www.nseindia.com).

Place: Hyderabad Date : 10.11.2021

आयन जाया सुरल गेस कारपोरेशन लिमिटेड



Oll and N

NOTICE is hereby given that the equity Share Certificate of the following shareholder has been reported as lost/misplaced and he/she has applied for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Name of the Share Holder(s)	Folio No.		Share Cert. No.	Distinctive Nos.
R M Parmar Ramila Ben Parmar	30992	1836	964474	8556628590-8556630425

Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of the said certificate(s) can lodge such claim with the supporting documents with the Company within 7 days of the publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to consider issuing duplicate share certificate to the above mentioned applicant. Further, public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above mentioned share certificate. Any person dealing with the above share certificate shall be doing so, solely at his/her risk as to costs and consequences, the Company shall in no way be held responsible for such dealing(s).

For Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited

Sd/-

New Delhi 09.11.2021 (Rajni Kant)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



COROMANDEL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L74910TN1947PLC000343 Registered Office: Parry House, 5th Floor, 43, Moore Street, Chennai – 600001 Tel: +91 44 25301765, Email:cscecl@cec.murugappa.com



NOTICE OF THE MEETING OF THE PREFERENCE SHAREHOLDERS AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Preference Shareholders of Coromandel Engineering Company Limited will be held on Friday, December 3, 2021, at 10:00 A.M. at the registered office of the Company at "Parry House", 5th Floor, 43, Moore Street, Chennai - 600001, to transact the special business as set out in the Notice of the Meeting dated 26th October, 2021. The Notice of the Meeting has been sent electronically to preference shareholders whose email 1D's are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s) and physically to other preference shareholders in the permitted mode on 10th November, 2021. The above said documents are also available on the website of the Company at http://www.coromandelengg.com.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the company is providing its preference shareholders, facilities for remote e-voting. The Preference Shareholders holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date viz., Friday, November 26, 2021 may cast their vote electronically on the business as set forth in the Notice of the meeting of the preference shareholders through electronic voting system of Kfin Technologies Private Limited ("Kfintech") from a place other than venue-of the Meeting ('remote e-voting).

All preference shareholders are informed that:



मण्डल रेल प्रबन्धक / सिंग. एवं दूरसंचार मुजाधि / सिगनल-48 वाराणसी

यात्री पूर्विधा सम्बन्धित शिकायत हेतु मो, नं: 09794845955 पर एसएसएस करें ट्रेनों में खीड़ी/सिगरेट न पियें।

91 2266581300 <u>www.arcil.co.in</u>

फोन : 9289119262 - 67

विज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड नई दिल्ली | 11 नवंबर 2021 गुरुवार

स्थान : जयपुर

दिनांकः 11.11.2021

									A TEN A TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY
	ऋण खाता सं.—	रु.	₹.	भूमि / फ्लें	الم علا	1. The at	OVA reculto	roules se d	
	CDAJ2TF1701060001	74,74,609/-	80,00,000/-	2/593	(नगा)	the Bo	ard of Directo	ors in its	by the Audit Committee, have been approved by meeting held on 10 th November,2021 and have
7	मेसर्स भारत ट्रेडर्स	(रुपये	(रुपये अस्सी			been r	eviewed by st	atutorya	November, 2021 and have
	(प्रोप भारत सिंह महावर)	चौहत्तर लाख	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	अजमेर,		been p	repared in a	ccordano	ce with the Companies (Indian Accounting
	पुष्कर बाईपास रोड, एआईटी कॉलेज व	है चौहत्तर	करार की	भाग व ख		Compa	nies Act 201	015 (Ind	AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the
	पास, अजमेर माकड़वाली अजमेर-	- हजार छह सौ		सीमा ब्यौ	ਗ	policies	to the extent	annlicah	ole recognised accounting practices and
	305001	नौ मात्र)	साराज प्रा	रूप चंद	का	2. The ab	ove is an ext	ract of t	ho datelle 1 c
	अन्य पताः	मोचन निषेध		देवी की र	मंपति	quarter	and half ye	ar ende	d 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock
	भोपो का वाड़ा, सोफिया स्कूल के पीछे	राशि		उत्तर:- व		Disclos	ges under Re	gulation	33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
	अजमेर	दिनांकित		का हिस्सा		formata	are available o	nthowal	hoites of O' Finalicial results in detail
	श्री भारत सिंह महावर	19.10.2021		तारा चंद	त्वा	and ww	w.nseindia co	m) and	on the Comment Exchanges (www.bseindia.com
	पुत्र रूप चंद महावर	के अनुसार		संपत्ति, पा	श्चि।				
	श्री तारा चंद महावर	निबंधनों व		रोड 10 प्	्ट ।	necessa	ry to make th	nem com	parable.
	पुत्र स्व. गबरू लाल महावर	शर्ती के		दक्षिणः - र	रोड	Place : Ne	w Delhi		For MOIL Limited
	श्री कैलाश चंद महावर	The state of the s		कैलाश चंव		Date: 10 th	November, 2	021	Rakesh Tumane
	पुत्र स्व. गबरू लाल महावर	अनुसार		देवी और				MOIL A	dding Strength to Steel DIN: 06639859
	श्री शेर सिंह महावर	भविष्य की		शेर सिंह					Design Control of the
	पुत्र स्व. गबरू लाल महावर सभी का पता—	ब्याज और		संपत्ति औ					
		प्रभारों सहित		श्री तारा चं	द			/	
	भोपो का वाड़ा, सोफिया स्कूल के पीछे, अजमेर— 305001			शेर सिंह	का	29.5		/	Shamour
	श्री रूप चंद महावर			हिस्सा, परि					DHAMPUR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED
	36—148, भोपो का वाड़ा, सोफिया स्कूल	Marie Area		लील की स	मंप				Corp. Office: 241 Okhla Industrial Catal
	के पीछे, अजमेर-305001			फुट		\ ^			Phase-III, New Delhi- 110020 Regd. Office: Dhampur, Dist. Bijnor -246761, U.P.
		EQ. SEA			5 T	बेक्री			
	एनपीए की तारीख 31-03-2021				H 8/8/ F	ते क्रांनक के व	ma or an a	- 00	Tel: 011- 30659400, Fax: 011-26935697 E-mail: investordesk@dhampur.com
	मांग सूचना की तारीखः				/ समानिः	ए उत्पुत्रम् कार् र जिल्ला कि न	। इब अचल आस्ति अचल सम्पन्ति, वि	या की बिक्र	
	25-10-2021	Late Different			जी हेतर	Sound at the	अवल सम्पान्त, हर	सिक्षा क्रस्त	This is to inform that the Board of Directors of the
	ऋण खाता सं.—	₹.	-	0	oni vibat	pik or zonz	भानों के अधीनं प्रा	प्त किया ज	Company in its meeting held on 10th November,
	JAPR1TF1706040003		THE PARTY OF THE P	भूमि / फ्लैट		1 5 VIBI 6 .	वैसी है जो है तथ	श जो भी है	conditions of Fixed Donosit Salar and
	1, 000 1,0000	(रुपये दो		जय कॉम्पलै	-	188			
1	नेसर्स न्यू तलवार	करोड		265.37 वर्ग सीमा ब्यौराः-	भत मृत्य भागमीक	निरीक्षण की तिथि	गीलामी	कब्हा का	
100			ग्वास लाख	तामा ब्याराः- पूर्वः— पड़ोसी	ाए में	50 111165	की तिथि एवं समय	प्रकार	For Dhampur Sugar Mills Limited
		असमी न पर	मात्र) करार	रूप पड़ास ही जमीन	0,000/-	18/11/21	29/11/21	440	Place: New Delhi Aparpa Coul
	301001	H= +4		ग जनान, ठीमलमल च			13:30:00 ad	भौतिक	Date: 10.11.2021 Company Secretary
10 100	गी भारत तलवार	छब्बीस मात्र)		iri di lei d			-	1	The second of the second
1000	त्र रमेश चंद तलवार	मोचन निषेध	को		यू.भी. 250	110			
2	65, साउथ वेस्ट ब्लॉक, अलवर	- राशि			ξΛ 				ूर्वोत्तर रेलवे
	ी नवीन तलवार पुत्र श्री भारत तलवार	दिनांकित			hito .	200 0	-August		खुली ई-निविदा सूचना संख्या NER-BSB0SnT-OT-22-2021
	65, साउथ वेस्ट ब्लॉक, अलवर	19.10.2021		4	पांच मांच ड्राफ्ट,	/ वर्ष दिल्ली	नीलामी से 2 घट	ा पहले	मण्डल रेल प्रबन्धक / विमा पर्व कार्यक
	ोमती इंदू बाला पत्नी श्री नवीन तलवार	के अनुसार			किए जाने ह	स् स्थला			रिवारी रिवर्ग विश्वविभा कर्न मन भारत ने
		निबंधनों व				त नाम प्रत्येव	रापति कं साम	में रुख	राष्ट्रपति की ओर से निम्नलिखित कार्यों के लिये 'खुली ई-निविदा'आमंत्रित की जाती हैं:-
26	35, साउथ वेस्ट ब्लॉक, अलवर	शर्तों के				कालम म	दशीया गया है		अभापाना, निपदी सचना अववा पर्व कर्मान
Ų	नपोए की लारीख— 04-07-2021	अनुसार				पूर्वी. 10.00	बजे से अप 5.00	वजे तक	111. NEK-BSBUSH L-OT 22 2021
		भविष्य की			*	निरं : क्रांनि	ड-19 स्थिति को	रेजने	नामः वाराणसी मण्डल में स्थापित मेसर्स जी.जी. ट्रॉनिक्स बैंग्लोर के SSDAC/HA-SSDAC
		भारों सहित				बदला जा र	की तिथि और सम् मता है।	M	(Ver.SU02) of Ver Sun3 Gentle at The
				ग्रीह	तैभागिता क्		***************************************	HOURT	199791. STATE OF THE # 5 45 160 00
90	रोक्त परिस्थितियों में एतदृद्वारा सूचना दी जात	ी है कि उपर्युक्त व	र्व्यारों, सह–क						बयाना की राशिः ₹ 00.00, निविदा प्रपत्र की कीमतः ₹ 00.00, कार्य पूर्ण करने की अविधः 04
1	र वाराचा पाराचा पर पापच्य पर्रा	याण आर लाग प्र	भारा साहत इस	सचना पन र	131 30 380	हासा । बिक्त	BRITAIN FOR ALERS		नार । निवदा बद होने की अंतिम कि
3	जा न न पा पा पा पाठा पाता है. अन्यथा देर	न सचना की तारी	त में ६० चिनें -	A - O	कार सुरक्षि	त है। यह सूच	ना प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन)	समयः 02-12-2021 को 15:00 बजे। (1) ई-निविदा दिनांक 02-12-2021 को 15:00
64	पुनानमाण आर प्रातभाति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम	I. 2002 की धारा 1	३(1) और नमके						विश्व (वि) जीन लाइन (नमा किया च्या करें
471	पञ्जा लग साहत प्रत्याभूत पारसपात्तयो के वि	केट आयों के जात	य किए जारी		min Similar	स्ता,/- प्राप्ति	कृत अधिकारी		(2) पेण विवरण की जीनकार्य मान करने न
कृप	या नाट कर कि उक्त आधीनयम की धारा 13	(13) के तहत कोई	भी कर्जदार एक	णायन कर	TIC IKUM	प्रवसम् कस्पर	व्हित जानकारा ो (इंडिया) लिमा	टेड	की वेबसाईट i.e. www.irans.gov.iv. नेर्पे
सूच	ना में बतायी अपनी किसी प्रत्याभूत परिसंपत्ति	का बिक्री, पट्टे र	ग अन्य किसी त	रीके से ई59	99MH2	2002PLC	134884.		नण्डल रल प्रबन्धक / सिंग एतं ट्रुगंनान
	ान : जयपर			91	2266584	200	nss munit		मुजाधि / सिगनल-48 वाराणसी